B DAVE AND SONS LLP

 Bhrugu Hariprasad Dave
 Ashish Dave Bhrugu

MAXIMUS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP

 Chirag Kirankumar Patel

 Saumin Hasmukhlal Patel

 Nilesh Hasmukhlal Patel

 Javnika Kirankumar Patel

 Chaitanya Arvind Patel

 Mohini Garg Patel

 Rupal Kirankumar Patel

17 CHHATISGARH INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

KAMAL KISHORE SHARDA

B D SHARDA

JUGAL KISHORE SHARDA

KAMAL DEVI SHARDA

SATYA NARAYAN SHARDA

RADHA SHARDA

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 45 of 67

45

Shareholding Pattern before and after the preferential issue:

S.

No.

Category Pre Issue Post Issue of Equity

Shares

Post Issue after

Conversion of

Warrants

(A) Shareholding

of Promoter

and

Promoter

Group

No. of

Shares

(%) of

Holding

No. of Share (%) of

holding

No. of

Share

(%) of

holding

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/

Hindu

Undivided

Family

75,67,800 73.67% 75,67,800 66.12% 79,67,800 66.42%

(c) Bodies

Corporate

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(d) Financial

Institutions/

Banks

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(e) Any Others

(Specify)

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Sub

Total(A)(1)

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 Foreign

A Individuals

(Non-

Residents

Individuals /

Foreign

Individuals)

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

B Bodies

Corporate

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

C Institutions 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

D Any Other 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 46 of 67

46

(specify)

  Sub

Total(A)(2)

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and

Promoter

Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

75,67,800 73.67% 75,67,800 66.12% 79,67,800 66.42%

S. No. Category Pre Issue
Post Issue of Equity

Shares

Post Issue after Conversion

of Warrants

(B)
Public

shareholding

No. of

Shares

(%) of

Holding

No. of

Share

(%) of

holding
No. of Share

(%) of

holding

1
Institution

s

(a)
Mutual

Funds/ UTI
0 0.00% 416000 3.63% 416000 3.47%

(b)
Foreign

Institutions
9600 0.09% 9600 0.08% 9600 0.08%

Alternate

Investment

Funds

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Sub-Total

(B)(1)
9600 0.09% 425600 3.72% 425600 3.55%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 47 of 67

47

2
Non-

institutions

(a)
Bodies

Corporate
136000 1.32% 560800 4.90% 560800 4.68%

(b)

Non

Resident

Indians (NRIs)

116000 1.13% 116000 1.01% 116000 0.97%

(c)
Foreign

Companies
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(d) Individuals 2195400 21.37% 2369000 20.70% 2489000 20.75%

(e)
Any other

(specify)
247200 2.41% 247200 2.16% 247200 2.06%

Hindu

Undivided

Family (HUF)

0 0.00% 26400 0.23% 56800 0.47%

Limited

Liability

Partnership

(LLP)

0 0.00% 132000 1.15% 132000 1.10%

  TRUST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 48 of 67

48

Sub-Total

(B)(2)
2694600 26.23% 3451400 30.16% 3601800 30.03%

(B)

Total

Public

Shareholding

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2704200 26.33% 3877000 33.88% 4027400 33.58%

TOTAL

(A)+(B)
10272000 100.00% 11444800 100.00% 11995200 100.00%

(C)

Shares

held by

Custodians

and against

which

Depository

Receipts

have been

issued

1

Promoter

and Promoter

Group

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 Public 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 49 of 67

49

Sub-Total

(C)
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

GRAND

TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(C)

10272000 100.00% 11444800 100.00% 11995200 100.00%

i) Lock-in Period: The Equity Shares shall be locked-in for such period as may be specified under

Regulations 167 and 168 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

The entire pre-preferential allotment shareholding of the proposed allottees shall be locked-in from

the relevant date up to a period of 90 trading days from the date of the trading approval as specified

under Regulation 167(6) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

j) Undertakings:

•  None of the Company, its Directors or Promoters are categorized as willful defaulter(s) or a

fraudulent borrower by any bank or financial institution or consortium thereof, in accordance with the

[…]

Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 52 of 67

52

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 53 of 67

53

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

   HOLDING % HOLDING % HOLDING %

1 ASHIKA

GLOBAL

FINANCE

PRIVATE

LIMITED

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

25,600

0.22

%

25,600

0.21

%

2 RPV

HOLDINGS

PRIVATE

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

1,25,600

1.10

%

1,25,600

1.05

%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 54 of 67

54

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

LIMITED

3
NIKHIL

PAREKH

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

20,000

0.17

%

20,000

0.17

%

4
PRANJAL

RATHI

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09% 10,400

0.09

%

5 DINKAR

BAGARIA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09% 10,400

0.09

%

6
ANITA

DAGA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

24,000

0.21

%

24,000

0.20

%

7 NAV

CAPITAL

VCC - NAV

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

2,25,600

1.97

%

2,25,600

1.88

%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 55 of 67

55

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

CAPITAL

EMERGING

STAR FUND

8
ABHINAV

BANTHIA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

20,000

0.17

%

20,000

0.17

%

9 AKASH

KUMAR JAIN

HUF

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09

%

10,400

0.09

%

10 NIVEDAN

BHARADWA

J

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

12,000

0.10

%

12,000

0.10

%

11
EMPOWERI

NG CAREERS

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09

%

10,400

0.09

%

12
BENGAL

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00 50,400 0.44 50,400 0.42

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 56 of 67

56

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

NATURAL

RESOURCES

PRIVATE

LIMITED

%

%

%

13
VINITA

GUPTA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09

%

10,400

0.09

%

14
BHARAT

SHARMA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09% 10,400

0.09

%

15 RAHUL

MAHIPAL

HUF

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

10,400

0.09

%

40,800 0.34

%

16

HINDUSTAN

COTTON

COMPANY

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

12,000

0.10

%

12,000

0.10

%

17
NEXTA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00 90,400 0.79 90,400 0.75

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 57 of 67

57

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

ENTERPRISE

S LLP

%

 %  %

18
RAJESH

VANIGOTA

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

12,000

0.10

%

12,000

0.10

%

19

ARVINDKUM

AR PARMAR

HUF

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

5,600

0.05

%

5,600

0.05

%

20 SHAH

CHINTAN

KIRTIBHAI

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

5,600

0.05

%

5,600

0.05

%

21

RAHUL

MAHENDRA

SINGHI

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

5,600

0.05

%

5,600

0.05

%

22
ABHISHEK

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00 5,600 0.05 5,600 0.05

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 58 of 67

58

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

NAHTA

%

%

%

23
ABHISHEK

JAIN

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

5,600

0.05

%

5,600

0.05

%

24
KARAN

BHANDARI

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

5,600

0.05

%

5,600

0.05

%

25
AKB FAMILY

OFFICE LLP

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

5,600

0.05

%

5,600

0.05

%

26 PAVANKUM

AR

SANWARIA

REALTY

PRIVATE

LIMITED

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

25,600

0.22

%

25,600

0.21

%

mailto:cs@silicongroup1.com,

SILICON RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Registered Office: Ground Floor, Mohini Heights, 5th Road, Khar (West),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 CIN: L74999MH2016PLC272442

Email: cs@silicongroup1.com, Website:www.silicongroup1.com

   Contact details: (022)26051930

Page 59 of 67

59

Sr.

No

NAME CURRENT

STATUS /

CATEGORY

PROPSED

STATUS

PRE PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT

POST

PREFERENTIAL

ALLOTMENT OF

EQUITY SHARES

Post Preferential

Allotment

(Post Issue of

Equity Shares

Assuming Full

Conversion of

Warrants into

Equity Shares)

27 ABHITA

DEVELOPERS

LLP

PUBLIC PUBLIC 0 0.00

%

20,000

0.17